


malvern

house
LONDON

CONTACT US

m

Our diverse English language courses are created to help you
improve your communication skills and gain cultural knowledge.
Whether you're a beginner or want to enhance your existing
language abilities, we have something for everyone. Choose from

our courses in:

General English, Business English, Exam Preparation, English Plus,

Bespoke Groups, and Teacher Training.

Our English Plus courses include Conversation, Fashion, IELTS,
Cambridge Exams, Medicine, Law, Media, British Culture, Nursing,

and Travel & Tourism.

TUITION FEES

week

Standard
Semi Intensive
Intensive

Professional English
Semi Intensive

Professional English
Intensive

Super Intensive VIP

15
20
25

30

£315
£360
£405

£520

£565

£630

£280
£325
£370

£470

£515

£590

£255
£295
£330

£435

£475

£550

These courses are our General English courses plus your choice of our 5-hour Professional
modules: English for Law, English for Media, English for Medicine, English for Fashion,

English for Travel & Tourism, English for British Culture.

The Super Intensive VIP course is the Intensive Course plus 5 hours of Executive 1-1 lessons.

Professional English for Leadership and Professional English for Sustainability

All options

PART-TIME COURSE

2.5 hours/ 4 hours/ week 5 hours/ 7.5 hours/ | 10 hours/ | 12.5 hours/
week (evening course) week week week week

1-11 weeks

£40
weekly cost
12-23
weeks £35
weekly cost
24-39 weeks £32.50
weekly cost
40+
0+ weeks 30
weekly cost

. Day time class times: every day 9:00-11:30; 12:00-14:30; 15:00-17:30. Mix and match, subject to

availability

£64

£56

£562

£48

£80

£70

£65

£60

. Evening class fimes: two lessons a week at 18:00 — 20:00

. Instalment plans: Available for courses of 12 weeks or more. Pay the first and last four weeks in

advance, and then every four weeks.

. Minimum day-time course booking: 4 weeks. Minimum evening course booking: 8 weeks.

£120

£1056

£97.50

£560

£160

£140

£130

£90 £120

PLACEMENT TEST

EHEE

APPLY NOW

OTHER FEES

Price

Registration Fee £80 per booking*

Accommodation Booking Fee

£60 per booking**

Book £40 per book***

Medical & Travel Insurance £10 per week****

Students are
responsible for all
charges

Bank Transfer Charges

*Mandatory and non refundable
*Mandatory if accommodation is required and non refundable
***Book fee or book rental fee is mandatory

****Mandatory for students under 18 years of age unless proof of
alternative insurance arrangements is provided upon enrolment

T

Executive 1 hour £95 £95
1:1 Lessons
10 hours £850 £85
20 hours £1,600 £80
30 hours £2,250 £75
40 hours £2,800 £70

Start Date: Any Monday
Minimum Stay: 1 week

Minimum age for adult
classes: 16.

Students aged 16 and 17
are required to provide a

£200 parental consent form and
are encouraged to book
£175 homestay half board and
return airport transfer.
£162.50
£150

Included in the fees:
e Welcome pack

* Student card

e Placement fest

e End of course certificate
(subject to attendance)



ACCOMMODATION & TRANSFER FEES

Transfers Price

Price per week London Heathrow £140 one way

Homestay ( Zone 1/2 Zone 2/3 Zone 3+ London City

£340
£305
£295

£120 one way
Other London airports £180 one way
St Pancras Train Station £100 one way

Other UK airports Upon request

£330

£295 Up to two students can share the cost of a transfer to the
same address.

£285

*Twin room only available o students travelling together. Accommodation Extras Price

Waiting fime £25 per hour

Special diet supplement
(homestay only)

Under-18s supplement
Student Residence |2 Singe En-suite from (homestay only)
Full Board*

£35 per week
Price per week

£35 per week

£35 per week

SRR IO | ook
*Please ask about alternative residence options. They are
available at different times of year and maybe subject to Christmas supplement (22/12/24 £60
different price. to 29/12/24) (homestay only)

Private bathroom (homestay only) £60 per week

—
Q
=
0
>
0]
0
~
o

Accommodation arrival day: Sunday fe checkin £55
: (11pm to 7am ) (homes
Accommodation departure day: Sunday P

=A
=

Extra night (up fo 3 nights) £45- £55

Io

Accommodation change fee £75 per change

*Price is on top of Half board prices
P bookings@malvernplc.com F_1 www.malvernhouse.com

Accredited by the
All'prices are in GBP and are correct at the time of going to print (October 2023). Prices are valid from 01/11/2023 for new bookings .C:B;les:,

and booking extensions. Prices are subject to change without nofice for circumstances beyond Malvern House London's confrol and -~ @@ COUNCIL
for the teaching

will be confirmed upon invoicing. Exam fees are not included in exam preparation courses fees but can be provided on request. of English in the UK

MEMBER

ENGLISH
W




malvern
INTERNATIONAL

Email address:

Web Address:

All programmes are offered by Malvern International PLC.

This publication is for general guidance of students considering studying with Malvern International in
2024/2025. Malvern International reserves the right to make variations to the contents and methods of
delivery of the programmes and services we offer, and to discontfinue programmes as deemed required.
Malvern Interational reserves the right to combine or merge programmes where required to do so.

All information is correct at the time of going to press and all programmes described within this publication
are those that Malvern International are planning to offer. Malvern International reserves the right to

amend, add or remove any programme and/or services set out in this brochure and/or the timetable,
delivery, content syllabus and assessment of our programmes.

All applications placed to Malven International are subject to the t@ms and condition located on the
following link

www.malvemhouse.com/our-policies

N1 N1 c

malvern malvern COMMUNICATE
INTERNATIONAL house SCHOOL

LONDON PART OF MALVERN INTERNATIONAL



