

PRICE LIST 2025











Our diverse English language courses are created to help you improve your communication skills and gain cultural knowledge. Whether you're a beginner or want to enhance your existing language abilities, we have something for everyone. Choose from our courses in:

General English, Business English, Exam Preparation, English Plus, Bespoke Groups, and Teacher Training.

Our English Plus courses include Conversation, Fashion, IELTS, Cambridge Exams, Medicine, Law, Media, British Culture, Nursing, and Travel & Tourism.

TUITION FEES		Price per week		
Course	Hours per week	1-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24+ weeks
Standard	15	£315	£280	£255
Semi Intensive	20	£360	£325	£295
Intensive	25	£405	£370	£330
Professional English Semi Intensive	20	£520	£470	£435
Professional English Intensive	25	£565	£515	£475
Super Intensive VIP	30	£630	£590	£550

These courses are our General English courses plus your choice of our 5-hour Professional modules: English for Law, English for Media, English for Medicine, English for Fashion, English for Travel & Tourism, English for British Culture.

The Super Intensive VIP course is the Intensive Course plus 5 hours of Executive 1-1 lessons.

And new for 2024

Professional English for Leadership and Professional English for Sustainability

Teacher Training	Price per week
All options	£560

PART-TIME COURSE

	2.5 hours/ week	4 hours/ week (evening course)	5 hours/ week	7.5 hours/ week	10 hours/ week	12.5 hours/ week
1–11 weeks weekly cost	£40	£64	£80	£120	£160	£200
12-23 weeks weekly cost	£35	£56	£70	£105	£140	£175
24-39 weeks weekly cost	£32.50	£52	£65	£97.50	£130	£162.50
40+ weeks weekly cost	£30	£48	£60	£90	£120	£150

- Day time class times: every day 9:00-11:30; 12:00-14:30; 15:00-17:30. Mix and match, subject to availability
- Evening class times: two lessons a week at 18:00 20:00
- Instalment plans: Available for courses of 12 weeks or more. Pay the first and last four weeks in advance, and then every four weeks.
- Minimum day-time course booking: 4 weeks. Minimum evening course booking: 8 weeks.

OTHER FEES

	Price
Registration Fee	£80 per booking*
Accommodation Booking Fee	£60 per booking**
Book	£40 per book***
Medical & Travel Insurance	£10 per week****
Bank Transfer Charges	Students are responsible for all charges

^{*}Mandatory and non refundable

^{****}Mandatory for students under 18 years of age unless proof of alternative insurance arrangements is provided upon enrolment

	Hour	Price	Price per hour
Executive	1 hour	£95	£95
1:1 Lessons	10 hours	£850	£85
	20 hours	£1,600	£80
	30 hours	£2,250	£75
	40 hours	£2,800	£70

Start Date: Any Monday Minimum Stay: 1 week Minimum age for adult classes: 16. Students aged 16 and 17

are required to provide a parental consent form and are encouraged to book homestay half board and return airport transfer.

Included in the fees:

- Welcome pack
- Student card
- Placement test
- End of course certificate (subject to attendance)

^{**}Mandatory if accommodation is required and non refundable

^{***}Book fee or book rental fee is mandatory



ACCOMMODATION & TRANSFER FEES

	Price per week			
Homestay 🇹	Zone 1/2	Zone 2/3	Zone 3+	
Single HB 18+ standard diet	£340	£290	£255	
Single B&B 18+	£305	£255	£220	
Single SC 18+	£295	£240	£210	
Twin* HB 18+ standard diet	£330	£280	£245	
Twin* B&B 18+	£295	£245	£210	
Twin* SC 18+	£285	£230	£200	

^{*}Twin room only available to students travelling together.

	Price per week
Student Residence	Singe En-suite from
Will Wyatt Court	£455

*Please ask about alternative residence options. They are available at different times of year and maybe subject to different price

Accommodation arrival day: Sunday Accommodation departure day: Sunday

Price	
£140 one way	
£120 one way	
£180 one way	
£100 one way	
Upon request	
£25 per hour	

Up to two students can share the cost of a transfer to the same address.

Accommodation Extras	Price
Special diet supplement (homestay only)	£35 per week
Under-18s supplement (homestay only)	£35 per week
Full Board*	£35 per week
Summer supplement (2/6/24 to 1/9/24) (homestay only)	£35 per week
Christmas supplement (22/12/24 to 29/12/24) (homestay only)	£60
Private bathroom (homestay only)	£60 per week
Late check in or check out (11pm to 7am) (homestay only)	£55
Extra night (up to 3 nights)	£45 - £55
Accommodation change fee	£75 per change

Price is on top of Half board prices

bookings@malvernplc.com mww.malvernhouse.com







Email address: bookings@malvernplc.com

Web Address: www.malverninternational.com

All programmes are offered by Malvern International PLC.

This publication is for general guidance of students considering studying with Malvern International in 2024/2025. Malvern International reserves the right to make variations to the contents and methods of delivery of the programmes and services we offer, and to discontinue programmes as deemed required. Malvern International reserves the right to combine or merge programmes where required to do so. All information is correct at the time of going to press and all programmes described within this publication are those that Malvern International are planning to offer. Malvern International reserves the right to amend, add or remove any programme and/or services set out in this brochure and/or the timetable, delivery, content syllabus and assessment of our programmes.

All applications placed to Malven International are subject to the terms and condition located on the following link

www.malvemhouse.com/our-policies





